

Bally's Lake Tahoe Casino Resort, 55 Highway 50, Stateline, NV 89449, Phone 775-588-3515

## WIN/LOSS ACTIVITY STATEMENT REQUEST FORM

Win/Loss Statements will be available in January of each year for the prior year. Contact information is below:

Mail: Bally's Lake Tahoe Casino Resort Attention: Cashier/Players Club Manager PO Box 5800 Stateline, NV 89449 Fax:

Win/Loss Statement Services Attention: Cashier/Players Club Manager 775-586-2042

## \*\*\*\*\* Please mail or fax this request, along with a copy of your Photo ID. \*\*\*\*\*

Your Win/Loss Activity Statement will be sent to the address on record unless you specify another address below. You may verify your current information on file by stopping by the Cashier/Players Club, contacting your Casino Host, or calling 775-588-3515 and asking for the Players Club/Cashier. Request for information can only be granted to those with a valid Bally's Lake Tahoe Rewards Card. Please print legibly and complete ALL blanks. Incomplete requests will not be processed.

## **Patron Information**

First Name (Please print)	MI		Last Name	
Street Address		City	State	Zip
Bally's Lake Tahoe Card Number	Date of Birth		Phone Number	Email Address
Tax Year(s) Requested:				

Win/Loss information has been gathered using our Player Tracking System. It is intended to be used as an estimate of your win/loss and is provided as a courtesy and is not an official tax document. The information is based on player tracking information which included only win/loss from slot play when a player's card is inserted in a slot machine and points added from table game play. It may not accurately reflect the amount of a player's win/loss if the player does not play with a player's card inserted into a slot machine. Although this information can be considered a reliable estimate of the win/loss from rated play, Montbleu is in no way responsible for the use or interpretation of said document.

I do hereby certify that the information contained above is true and correct, and I authorize Bally's Lake Tahoe to provide me a Win/Loss Statement of my Bally's Lake Tahoe Account tracked gaming activity. In consideration of this, I agree to release and hold harmless Montbleu, and all of its directors, employees, officers, managers, affiliated persons, and representatives from any and all claims, courses of action, liabilities, costs or damages arising from or relating to the information and its release as a result of this request.

I further understand that the information requested is generated from a player's tracking system based on my Bally's Lake Tahoe Account history and is not intended to be, or take place of, my own records of my gaming activity. Bally's Lake Tahoe makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy of this information or its effectiveness as proof of winnings and losses.

Patron Signature